
NISERINDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND 
RESEARCH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM [11SERTvM] 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAN 

MARUTHAMALA.P.O VITHURA. P.O 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695551, 

KERALA, INDIA 

GST No.32AAA.JI0299RIZS 

PH-0471 2778010,

EMAIL: Service@isertvm.ac.in 

Date: 25.05.2020 

cORRIGENDUM TO TENDER No 

nSER (T/ADMN/FM/2020-21 

Sub: Providing catering services reg: 

Ref: Tender ID -2020_1ISRT_ 532398 1 

Due date and date of opening of above referred tender is hereby 
extended as follows:-

Due Date: 04/06/2020 12.00 PM] 

Date of Opening: 04/06/2020 13.00PM 

All other Terms and Conditions remains same. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully 

Deputy Registrar 
IISER TVM 

IISER-TVM, Govt. of India, Ministry of H.R.D. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

